The TBV Advantage
A general catalog displaying a unique range of products for gas processing
and the downstream chemical market.
B
1
THE TBV ADVANTAGE
Introduction ..........................................................................................  2
Flanged Ball Valves ................................................................................  3

Temperature – ° F (° C)
17
ORDERING GUIDE – BASIC RULES FOR ORDERING TBV VALVES
Please use the charts on the next two pages for parts numbers and item descriptions when giving our customer service
department information on quoting a job.
Helpful Hints:
•	 TBV	Model	Numbers	can	be	as	long	as	30	characters,	including	spaces
•	 TBV	Model	Numbers	contain	spaces	or	dashes	to	separate	major	valve	features
The following list is in accordance with Cameron’s TBV ordering charts on the next two pages:
1. Star with the valve size. The size will be two digits.
2. Follow the size with the designation for full (F) or standard (S) port.
3. A space will always follow the full or standard port designator.
4. Fill in the two character codes for the desired valve series.
5. A space is next.
6.  Pick the three-character code to designate end connections. If a combination is required, use the single codes as
needed.	An	“x”	is	used	to	separate	these	combination	codes.	For	example,	an	MNPT	connection	by	an	FNPT
connection is designated as 1x3.
7. A space is next.
8. Pick the desired two-character code for body and enplate material.
9.  Pick the desired two-character code for ball material. Do not skip a space between the body/endplate and ball material
code. Pick the desired two-digit code for stem material. If the ball and stem are the same material, you can skip a
space and go to the seat code. If differing ball and stem codes are required, use a third material to designate the stem,
as required. Do not leave a space between material designation codes. For example, Titanium Grade 2 body, end, and
ball with Titanium Grade 5 stem would be designated as T2T2T5.
10.  A space is next.
11.  Pick a seat code. This is a one-character code.
12.   Pick a seal/packing code. This is a one-character code and follows the seat code. Pick body seal then stem seal,
if different.
13.  A space is next.
14.  Pick a bolting code.
15.   Pick option codes, as required. These are two-character codes. List the required two-character codes in numerical/
alphabetical order. Do not put spaces between the option codes.
Example: Code a 1”, standard port, TBV 2000 Series valve with ASME Class 300 flanges, low carbon body and endplate,
Hastelloy C ball and stem, Ultrafil seats, TFE seals and packing, cleaned for chlorine service, and vented ball (see next page
for code).
The number of options may exceed the TBV 30-character limit, or the required valve may not be described by standard
nomenclature. In this case, we will assign a Z number to designate a special valve.
Please list any non-specified special features.
VALVES & MEASUREMENT
18
HOW TO ORDER
Size
01 = 1/8”
02 = 1/4”
03 = 3/8”
05 = 1/2”
07 = 3/4”
10 = 1”
12 = 1-1/4”
15 = 1-1/2”
17 = 1-3/4”
20 = 2”
21 = 2” x 1”
23 = 1/4” x 3/8”
25 = 2-1/2”
30 = 3”
32 = 3/8” x 1/4”
35 = 3-1/2”
40 = 4”
51 = 1/2” x 1”
52 = 1/2” x 1/4”
57 = 1/2” x 3/4”
60 = 6”
71 = 3/4” x 1”
75 = 3/4” x 1/2”
80 = 8”
X0 = 10”
X2 = 12”
X4 = 14”
1A = 1” x 1/2”
2A = 1/4” x 1/2”
Porting
S  =  Standard Port
F  =  Full Port
Series
11 = 1100 – Three-Piece
16 = 1600 – Tank Bottom
18 = 1800 – Two-Piece ASME Flange
20 = 2000 – Cast Standard-Port Flanged
21 = 2100 – Cryogenic
28 = 2800 – Cast Full-Port Flanged
2A = Switching Diverter Extended Stem
Bottom Port
2B = 21/20 – Cryogenic Unibody Flanged
2C = 21/31 – Cryogenic Wafer
2D = 21/51 – Cryogenic Diverter
2F = 21/51/20 – Cryogenic Unibody
Flanged Diverter
2G = 21/18 – Cryogenic Two-Piece ASME
Flanged
2H = 21/61 – Cryogenic
2K = 21/65 – Cryogenic
2L = 21/64 – Cryogenic
2P    = 21/51/18 – Series Split-Body Flanged
Cryogenic Diverter
2R          = Switching Diverter Non-Extended Stem
Bottom Port
2S  = Switching Diverter Extended Stem
Side Port
2T                = Switching Diverter Non-Extended Stem
Side Port
2V = 2800 – Cryogenic
2W = 21/80 – Cryogenic
31 = 3100 – Wafer
33   = Autoclave Valve
3L = 3100L – Lugged Wafer
41 = 4100 – Welded
43 = 4300 – Welded with Downstream Relief
46 = 41/61 – Male End 4100 Welded
50 = 51/20 – Diverter
51 = 5100 – Diverter